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The restaurant from Nagpur offers 73 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of X132. What
Anshu Pardeshi likes about Cafe Coffee Day:
What can you say about CCD as always? A great place. | love sitting in the CCD. It's a great place to hang out
with friends and discuss important matters with colleagues. read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility
to sit outside and eat in beautiful weather. What Animesh Dhawan doesn't like about Cafe Coffee Day:

coffee enjoying that what we can do ..!! “"Lot can happen over coffee" and really missing some of my chaddi
buddies read more. At Cafe Coffee Day from Nagpur, there are fine sandwiches, small salads and other
snacks for quick hunger in between, as well as hot and cold drinks, Here you'll find sweet pastries and cake,
simple snacks and chilled refreshments and hot drinks. Of course, we must not forget the extensive variety of
coffee and tea specialties in this restaurant.
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Cafe Coffee Day Menu

Non alcoholic drinks
LASSI

Eras

EXTRA CHEESE

Toast

TOAST

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

MAYO

Dessert

CHOCO BAR

Spirits
AMERICANO
Tries

PERI PERI FRIESS

Hausgemachle Shakes

OREO SHAKE

Sandwich

SCHEZWAN PANEER SANDWICH

Muffins

CHOCO CHIP

X72

X30

X115

X15

X130

X143

X160

X50

Tids Special

PLAIN MAGGIE

Sandwiches & Toasts

BREAD BUTTER JAM

Hot drinkis

TEA

Tce Creams

BUTTERSCOTCH CONE

Chocolate Exclusive

CHOCOLATE SANDWICH

Sweels & Desserts

VANILLA CONE

Sandwiches: Veg.

MAKHANI PANEER SANDWICH

Cold Beverages

COLD COFFEE

Crunchy Munchies

KANDA BHAJIYA

Entrées | Starters

BREAD BUTTER

Sunday Brunch

RED PASTA

X60

45

X50

X130

X15

X160

X130

X60

45

X200



Cafe Coffee Day Menu

Drinks

DRINKS

Coca Cola

WATER BOTTLE 1 LITER 30
Cold & Hot Bar

LIMBU SODA 60
Maggie (no Onion No Garli)
VEG MASALA MAGGIE X100
Banaras Chat Menu

ALOO BHAJIYA 60
Wholeday Meal

VEG PATTI BURGER X130
Non Veg Burger

DOUBLE DELIGHT BURGER X185
Coco Shake

STRAWBERRY 700 ML X157
Party Abhi To Baki Hai

KESAR PISTA 700 ML X250

Dishes are prepared with
CHEESE
Pizza

TANDOORI PANEER PIZZA 8 X330

SWEET CORN PIZZA 8

Side dishes
CHEESY FRIES
MASALA FRIES

Milkshakes
CHOCO CHIP SHAKE
KITKAT SHAKE

(]
Milk Shakes
BUTTERSCOTCH MILK SHAKE
CHOCOLATE MILK SHAKE

Add On

TOMATO KETCH UP POUCH
MAYONESE EXTRA

Maggie
SWEET CORN MAGGIE
PANEER MAGGIE

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
COFFEE

Burgers
PANEER BURGE

SCHEZWAN TIKKI BURGER
ALOO TIKKI BURGER

Sandwiches

X171

X172

X140
X143

X130
X130

4
%30

X115
X157

X160
X130
X115



Cafe Coffee Day Menu

MEXICAN SANDWICH 145

CORN SANDWICH X143
TANDOORI PANEER SANDWICH X160

These types of dishes are
being served

SANDWICH

TOSTADAS

PANINI

Ice cream*

VANILLA X57
VANILLA 700 ML X142
PISTA 700 ML X157
3IN 1700 ML X165

MAWA KULFI X15

RAJWADI CHHAPPAN BHOG 700
ML

Snacks

OPEN PIZA SANDWICH
SCHEZWAN PANEER PIZZA 8
MAKANI PANEER PIZA 8
CHEEZE OVER LOAD PIZZA 8
VEG PIZZA 8

LIMBOO PANI

MASCA PAV

SCHEZWAN MGGIE

VEG PATTI SANDWICH
SCHEZAN WADA PAV 2 PC
CHEESE WADA PAV 2 PC
PLAIN WADA PAV 2 PC

X265

X230
X330
X330
X315
X285

X30

X45
X115
X160
X130
X143

%60
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Cafe Coffee Day

Plot No 6, Nit Layout, Pratap
Ring Road, Pratap Nagar,
Nagpur, India

Made with menulist. menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 10 AM-11 PM
Tuesday 10 AM-11 PM
Wednesday 10 AM-11 PM
Thursday 10 AM-11 PM
Friday 10 AM-11 PM
Saturday 10 AM-11 PM
Sunday 10 AM-11 PM
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