



Cafe Coffee Day Menu

https://menulist.menu Plot No 6, Nit Layout, Pratap Ring Road, Pratap Nagar, Nagpur, India (+91)7126468012,(+91)8421976181



The restaurant from Nagpur offers 73 different **meals and drinks on <u>the card</u>** at an average price of ₹132. What <u>Anshu Pardeshi</u> likes about Cafe Coffee Day:

What can you say about CCD as always? A great place. I love sitting in the CCD. It's a great place to hang out with friends and discuss important matters with colleagues. read more. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and eat in beautiful weather. What <u>Animesh Dhawan</u> doesn't like about Cafe Coffee Day:
Best thing on diwali night is go to ccd and relax its just type of diwali mila with school buddies..!!! Having lavish coffee enjoying that what we can do ..!! "Lot can happen over coffee" and really missing some of my chaddi buddies read more. At Cafe Coffee Day from Nagpur, there are fine sandwiches, small salads and other snacks for quick hunger in between, as well as hot and cold drinks, Here you'll find sweet pastries and cake, simple snacks and chilled refreshments and hot drinks. Of course, we must not forget the extensive variety of <u>coffee and tea specialties</u> in this restaurant.

Cafe Coffee Day Menu

Non alcoholic drinks		Kids Spe
LASSI	₹72	PLAIN MAGO
Extras		Sandwic
EXTRA CHEESE	₹30	BREAD BUT
Toast		Hot drin
TOAST		TEA
Starters & Salads		Ice Crean
FRENCH FRIES	₹115	BUTTERSCO
Side Orders		Chocolat
ΜΑΥΟ		CHOCOLATE
Dessert		Sweets &
CHOCO BAR	₹15	VANILLA CO
Spirits		Sandwic
AMERICANO		MAKHANI PA
Fries		Cold Bev
PERI PERI FRIESS	₹130	COLD COFFI
Hausgemachte Shakes		Crunchy
OREO SHAKE	₹143	KANDA BHA
Sandwich		Entrées /
SCHEZWAN PANEER SANDWICH	₹160	BREAD BUT
Muffins		Sunday S
CHOCO CHIP	₹50	RED PASTA



₹200

Kids Special	
PLAIN MAGGIE	₹6
Sandwiches & Toasts	
BREAD BUTTER JAM	₹4
Hot drinks	
TEA	
Ice Creams	
BUTTERSCOTCH CONE	₹5
Chocolate Exclusive	
CHOCOLATE SANDWICH	₹13
Sweets & Desserts	
VANILLA CONE	₹1
Sandwiches: Veg.	
MAKHANI PANEER SANDWICH	₹16
Cold Beverages	
COLD COFFEE	₹13
Crunchy Munchies	
KANDA BHAJIYA	₹6
Entrées Starters	



Cafe Coffee Day Menu



Burgers

PANEER BURGE	₹160
SCHEZWAN TIKKI BURGER	₹130
ALOO TIKKI BURGER	₹115

Sandwiches



MEXICAN SANDWICH	₹145
CORN SANDWICH	₹143
TANDOORI PANEER SANDWICH	₹160

These types of dishes are being served

SANDWICH TOSTADAS

PANINI

Ice cream*

VANILLA	₹57
VANILLA 700 ML	₹142
PISTA 700 ML	₹157
3 IN 1 700 ML	₹165
MAWA KULFI	₹15

	All Could
RAJWADI CHHAPPAN BHOG 700 ML	₹265
Snacks	
OPEN PIZA SANDWICH	₹230
SCHEZWAN PANEER PIZZA 8	₹330
MAKANI PANEER PIZA 8	₹330
CHEEZE OVER LOAD PIZZA 8	₹315
VEG PIZZA 8	₹285
LIMBOO PANI	₹30
MASCA PAV	₹45
SCHEZWAN MGGIE	₹115
VEG PATTI SANDWICH	₹160
SCHEZAN WADA PAV 2 PC	₹130
CHEESE WADA PAV 2 PC	₹143
PLAIN WADA PAV 2 PC	₹60







Cafe Coffee Day

Plot No 6, Nit Layout, Pratap Ring Road, Pratap Nagar, Nagpur, India

Opening Hours:

Monday 10 AM-11 PM Tuesday 10 AM-11 PM Wednesday 10 AM-11 PM Thursday 10 AM-11 PM Friday 10 AM-11 PM Saturday 10 AM-11 PM Sunday 10 AM-11 PM

